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Icon Sizing Chart for the SmartLPV Reserve

Icon Size

11

13

14

15

16

17

S7

S8

S9

Smart Size

99

Easy Fit

110

Standard Fit

Easy Fit

Standard Fit

Easy Fit

160

175

Standard Fit

Easy Fit

190

Standard Fit

Easy Fit

Standard Fit

220

Easy Fit

Easy Fit

Easy Fit

Standard Fit

250

Standard Fit

Standard Fit

Easy Fit

Standard Fit




